FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

08-02-2001

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT



101797005 RECORDATION FORM GOVER S..._T

_	
6	

TO: The Course	lasianas af Data -	de and Tandara	PATENTS	UNL 1			V-2-2
Submission		TS and I rademai	rks: Please record Conveyanc		original de	ocument(s	or copy(les).
X New		111401	X Assignm		Security A	greement) or copy(les).
Resubmis Document	sion (Non-Record	iation)	License		Change of	Name 09	1909808
Reel #	of PTO Error Frame Document	#	Merger Merger	ليسبا	Other Governme		
Reel #	Frame	#		Departmen	•		ret File
Conveying P	arty(ies)		₩ Mark if ad	ditional names of	conveying p	arties attacl	Processis Date
Name (line 1)	Kazuhiko INAD	A					Month Day Ye
Name (line 2)							
Second Party	N						Execution Date Month Day Y
	Noriki KAJIZAI	<u>Q</u>					07 16 01
Name (line 2)							
Receiving Pa	ırty			Mark if add	itional name:	s of receivin	g parties attached
Name (line 1)	FUJITSU LIMIT	ED					If document to be re is an assignment ar
Name (line 2)							receiving party is no domiciled in the Uni States, an appointm
Address (line 1)	1-1, Kamikodana	aka 4-chome					of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must b
Address (line 2)	Nakahara-ku, Ka	wasaki-shi					separate document: Assignment.)
Address (line 3)	Kanag	;awa		apan		11-8588	
Domestic Re	presentative	Name and A	State/C	Enter for the firs		Zip Code Party only	
Name	······································						
Address (line 1)							
Address (line 2)							
Address (line 3)							
Address (line 4)							
			FOR OFFICE USE	ONLY			
VTRUONGI 00000008	09909808	•		· Ormi			
1		1					

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

REEL: 012021 FRAME: 0357

FORM PTO-1619B Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Correspondent Name and A	Address Area Code and Telephone Nu	mber (212)643-5000
Name Helfgott & Karas, I	P.C.	
Address (line 1) Empire State Build	ling	
Address (line 2) 60th Floor		
Address (line 3) New York, New Y	ork 10118	
Address (line 4) Attorney Docket N	о.: FUJI 18. 863	
Pages Enter the total number including any att	mber of pages of the attached conveyance tachments.	document # 1
Application Number(s) or Pa	atent Number(s)	Mark if additional numbers attached
	imber or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH n	
Patent Application Nu	mber(s)	Patent Number(s)
	¬	
If this document is being filed together wit signed by the first named executing inver	th a new Patent Application, enter the date the patent a	pplication was Month Day Year
Patent Cooperation Treaty (
Enter PCT application r	number PCT PCT PCT	PCT
only if a U.S. Application	rott (rott)	PCT
has not been assigned Number of Properties		
· E	nter the total number of properties involved	i. #
Fee Amount Fee	e Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.4	41): \$ 40.00
Method of Payment: Deposit Account	Enclosed X Deposit Account	
=""	ount or if additional fees can be charged to the account.	.) #[09.1624
	Deposit Account Number:	# 08-1634
	Authorization to charge additional fe	es: Yes X No
Statement and Signature	///	
To the best of my knowled	dge and belief, the foregoing information is	true and correct and any
attached copy is a true co indicated herein.	ppy of the original dodument. Charges to de	posit account are authorized, as
	$\times 11/100$	
Samson Helfgott		7/19/01
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date
	\bigvee	1

PATENT

REEL: 012021 FRAME: 0358

FORM PTO-1619C Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION PATENTS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

Conveying Pa	rty/ing\ [7]	
	mark it additional flattes of conveying parties attached	Execution Date
Enter additional C	onveying Parties	Month Day Year
Name (line 1) Hi	roshi KINOSHITA	07 16 01
Name (fine 2)		Execution Date
		Month Day Year
Name (line 1)		
Name (line 2)		Execution Date
Name (line 1)		Month Day Year
1101110 (11110 1)		
Name (line 2)		
Receiving Par	ty(ies) Mark if additional names of receiving partie	es attached
Enter additional R	eceiving Party(ies)	
Name (line 1)		If document to be recorded is an assignment and the
Name (line 2)		receiving party is not domiciled in the United
Address (line 1)		States, an appointment of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation
(must be a separate document from
Address (line 2)		Assignment.)
Address (line 3)	City State/Country Zip Coc	
	City State/Country Zip Coo	le le
Name (line 1)		If document to be recorded is an assignment and the
Name (line 2)		receiving party is not domiciled in the United
Address (line 1)		States, an appointment of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must
•		be a separate document from Assignment.)
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3)	City State/Country Zip C	ode
• -	umber(s) or Patent Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached	
Enter either the	Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the sa	me property).
Par	tent Application Number(s) Patent Numb	er(s)

PATENT

REEL: 012021 FRAME: 0359

ASSIGNMENT

	FUJI	18.	863
Docket No			

[] and given Application for a Patent of the United States was filed on	WHEREAS, the below	v named inventor, ASSIGNOR, has made	a certain new and useful invent	tion in :
Creation Comment Com			JWING PLURALITY OF VO	ICE SERVICES BY
(check one) [M] an application is being filed concurrently herewith, [] an application for a Patent of the United States was filed on [] and given Application Serial No. [] and given Application Serial No. [] and given Application Serial No. [] EVUITED LIMITED		OBSCRIBER LINE		
[] and given Application for a Patent of the United States was filed on	ioi wincii			•
and WHEREAS. FUJTISU LIMITED having a place of business at 1-1. Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan , ASSIONEI is desirous of obtaining the entire right, title and interest in, to and under the said invention and the said application: NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) to me in hand paid, and other good an valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the said ASSIGNOR, has sold, assigned, range fored and set over, and by these presents does hereby self, assign, transfer and set over, unto the said ASSIGNEE, it successors, legal representatives and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in, to and under the said invention, and said United States application and all divisions, renewals and continuations thereof, and all Patents of the United State which may be granted thereon and all resissues and extensions thereof, and all Patents of the United State which may be granted thereon and all resissues and extensions thereof, and all papications for industrial property protection, including, without limitation, all applications for patents, utility models, and designs which may be granted for patents, utility models, and designs which may be granted for said invention in any country or countries foreign to the United States, together with the right to file and international greement or the domestic laws of the country in which any such applications is filed, as may be applicable and all forms of industrial property protection, including, without limitation, patents, utility models, inventor's centes and designs which may be granted for said invention in any country or countries foreign to the United States and assigns which may be granted for said invention in any country or countries foreign to the United States and its activation of the said ASSIGNOR authorizes and requests the communication patents, utility models, inventor's countries foreign to the United States, whose duty it is to issue patents or other evidence	(check one) [x] a	n application is being filed concurrently he	erewith,	
and WHEREAS, FUJITSU LIMITED Inaving a place of business at 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawalsaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan ASSIGNEI is desirous of obtaining the entire right, title and interest in, to and under the said invention and the said application: NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) to me in hand paid, and other good an valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the said ASSIGNOR, has sold, assigned, transferred and set over, and by these presents does hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over, unto the said ASSIGNOR, has sold, assigned, transferred and set over, and by these presents does hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over, unto the said ASSIGNOR has sold, assigned, transferred and set over, and by these presents does hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over, unto the said ASSIGNOR has sold, assigned, transferred and set over, unto the said ASSIGNOR has sold, assigned, transferred and set over, unto the said ASSIGNOR has sold, assigned, transferred and set over, unto the said ASSIGNOR and sell present sell assigned to the said assign sell interest in the said under the said invention in and all forms of industrial proper or countries foreign to the United States, designs which may be granted for said invention in any south applications is filed, as may be application and all forms of industrial property protection, including, without limitation, patents, utility models, and all lorns of industrial property protection, including, without limitation, patents, utility models, and all lorns of industrial property protection, including, without limitation, patents, utility models, as may be applicable and all forms of industrial property protection, including, without limitation, patents, utility models, may be granted for said invention in any country or countries foreign to the United States, whose duty it is to issue patents or other evidence of official of any country or countries foreign to the United States, whose	[] a	n application for a Patent of the United St	ates was filed on	
1-1. Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-5588 Japan ASSIGNEI is desirous of obtaining the entire right, title and interest in, to and under the said invention and the said application: NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) to me in hand paid, and other good an valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the said ASSIGNOR, has sold, assigned, transferred and set over, unto the said softsoner. Assigned the said United States application and all divisions, renewals and continuations thereof, and all Patents of the United State suplication and all divisions, renewals and continuations thereof, and all Patents of the United State which may be granted thereon and all reissues and extensions thereof, and all applications for industrial protection, including, without limitation, all applications for patents, stillity models, and designs which may be realted the said to the states, the international agreement or the domestic laws of the country in which any such applications for industrial property protection, including, without limitation and all fresh states, the international agreement or the domestic laws of the country in which any such application is filed, as may be applicable and all forms of industrial property protection, including, without limitation, patents, utility models, inventor's certificates and designs which may be granted for said invention in any country or countries foreign to the United States, whose duty it is to issue patents or other evidence of forms of industrial property protection on applications as aforesaid, to issue the same to the said ASSIGNOR authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States and assigns any facts known respecting said invention, and testify in any logal protection of industrial property protection on applications as aforesaid, to issue the same to the said ASSIGNEE, it successors, legal representatives and assigns, in accordance with the terms of this			<u> </u>	
Kewaseki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan — ASSIGNEI is desirous of obtaining the entire right, title and interest in, to and under the said invention and the said applications: NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1,00) to me in hand paid, and other good an valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby seknowledged, the said ASSIGNER, has sold, assigned, transfer and set over, and by these presents does hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over, unto the said ASSIGNEE, it successors, legal representatives and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in, to and under the said invention, and hasid United States applications and all divisions, renewals and continuations thereof, and all Patents of the United States which may be granted thereon and all resisteues and extensions thereof; and all applications for industrial property protection, including, without limitation, all applications for patents, utility models, and designs which may hereafter in filled for said invention in any country or countries foreign to the United States, the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property or any othe international agreement or the domestic laws of the country in which any such application is filed, as may be agranted for said invention in any country or countries foreign to industrial property protection, including, without limitation, patents, utility models, inventor's certificates and designs which may be granted for said invention in any country or countries foreign to all extensions, renewals and resisues thereof; ASSIGNOR authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States and all extensions, renewals and resisues thereof; AND ASSIGNOR covenants and agrees that he has full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and his not executed, and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith. AND ASSIGNOR covenants and agrees that he has full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and his not ex	and WHEREAS,			
NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) to me in hand goald, and other good an valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the said ASSIGNOR, has sold, assigned, transferred and set over, and by these presents does hereby sell, assign, cansfer and set over, unto the said ASSIGNEE, it successors, legal representatives and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in, to and under the said invention, and the said United States application and all divisions, renewals and continuations thereof, and all applications for industrial property protection, including, without finitation, all applications for patents, utility models, and designs which may be granted thereon and all reissues and extensions thereof; and all applications for industrial property protection in any country or countries foreign to the United States, together with the right to file successors of the United States, the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property or any other international agreement or the domestic laws of the country in which any such application is filed, as may be applicable and all forms of industrial property protection, including, without limitation, patents, utility models, inventor's certificates and designs which may be granted for said invention in any country or countries foreign to the United States, whose duty it is to issue patents or other evidence of forms of industrial property protection in applications and all property protection on applications and and the receipt to the United States, whose duty it is to issue patents or other evidence of forms of industrial property protection on applications and affect of said invention in any country or countries foreign to the United States, whose duty it is to issue patents or other evidence of industrial property protection on applications as aforesaid, to issue the same to the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, and facts known respecting said invention, and testify	having a place of busi	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) to me in hand paid, and other good an valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the said ASSIGNOR, has sold, assigned, transfer and set over, and by these presents does hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over, unto the said ASSIGNEE, it successors, legal representatives and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in, to and under the said invention, and hasid United States application and all divisions, renewals and continuations thereof, and all Patents of the United States which may be granted thereon and all resisues and extensions thereof, and all patents of the United States, the interest in any country or countries foreign to the United States, use the right to file sue applications and the right to claim for the same the priority rights derived from said United States such that may country or countries foreign to the United States, the international Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, or any othe international agreement or the domestic laws of the country in which any such application is filed, as may be applicable and all forms of industrial property protection, including, without limitation, patents, utility models, inventor's certificates and designs which may be granted for said invention in any country or countries foreign to the United States and lextensions, renewals and resisues thereof: ASSIGNOR authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States, and an Official of any country or countries foreign to the United States, whose duty it is to issue patents or other evidence. AND ASSIGNOR coventy or countries foreign to the United States, whose duty it is to issue patents or other evidence is successors, legal representatives and assigns, in accordance with the terms of this instrument. AND ASSIGNOR foreometer and assigns, in accordance with the terms of this instrument. AND ASSIGNOR covenants and agrees that he hasf full right to convey the				······································
Full name of sole or first inventor Kazuhiko INADA Inventor's signature Yayuhiko Omedo Citizenship Japan Post Office Address Fukuoka, Japan Citizenship Japan Full name of second joint inventor, if any Second Inventor's signature Office Address Full name of third joint inventor, if any Post Office Address Full name of third joint inventor, if any Post Office Address Full name of third joint inventor, if any Post Office Address Full name of third joint inventor, if any Post Office Address Full name of third joint inventor, if any Hiroshi KINOSHITA Full name of third joint inventor, if any Hiroshi KINOSHITA Full name of third joint inventor, if any Hiroshi KINOSHITA Full name of third joint inventor, if any Hiroshi KINOSHITA Third Inventor's signature Manushi Date July 16, 2001 Third Inventor's signature Manushi Date Japan Citizenship Japan Citizenship Japan Citizenship Japan Citizenship Japan Citizenship Japan Copy Full TSU NISHI-NIHON COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LIMITED, Post Office Address Copy Full TSU NISHI-NIHON COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LIMITED, Systems Limited, Fukuoka 814-80 Fukuoka, Japan Citizenship Japan	valuable consideration ferred and set over, a successors, legal represaid United States appropriate which may be granted protection, including, filed for said inventional applications and their Patent Laws of the Uniternational agreeme and all forms of inducates and designs which all extensions, renewated ASSIGNOR authorized of any count forms of industrial processors, legal representatives and AND ASSIGNO not executed, and will appers, executed of everything possible.	in, the receipt of which is hereby acknown and by these presents does hereby sell, assessentatives and assigns, the entire right, tittelication and all divisions, renewals and control of the theorem and all reissues and extension without limitation, all applications for particular to claim for the same the priority right to claim for the same the priority right to claim for the same the priority right and to the domestic laws of the country in the strial property protection, including, with the international convention in a strial property protection, including, with the international reissues thereof; and reissues thereof; and reissues thereof; are countries foreign to the United State property protection on applications as a freesentatives and assigns, in accordance with a covenants and agrees that he has full right further covenants and agrees that he wand assigns, any facts known respecting stream and the to aid the said ASSIGNEE, its successores.	eledged, the said ASSIGNOR, sign, transfer and set over, unto le and interest in, to and under continuations thereof, and all Properties and thereof; and all application tents, utility models, and design the United States, together white derived from said United States and the Protection of Industration which any such application is frout limitation, patents, utility any country or countries foreign application is to establish the terms of this instrument. The together with the terms of this instrument, will communicate to the said Application, and testify in any preign applications, make all ri	has sold, assigned, trans- to the said ASSIGNEE, its the said invention, and the atents of the United States as for industrial property as which may hereafter be with the right to file such tates application under the cial Property, or any other filed, as may be applicable; models, inventor's certifi- an to the United States and the United States, and any atents or other evidence or the said ASSIGNEE, its assigned, and has assigned, and has assigned, sign all ghtful oaths, and generally
Inventor's signature				
Residence Fukuoka, Japan Post Office Address Full name of second joint inventor, if any Second Inventor's signature Monichema 2-chome, Sawara-ku, Fukuoka-shi, Fukuoka 814-85 Residence Fukuoka, Japan Full name of third joint inventor, if any Post Office Address Full name of third joint inventor, if any Post Office Address Full name of third joint inventor, if any Third Inventor's signature Monichema 2-chome, Sawara-ku, Fukuoka-shi, Fukuoka 814-8 Full name of third joint inventor, if any Third Inventor's signature Minushita Date July 16, 2001 Full name of third joint inventor, if any Third Inventor's signature Minushita Date July 16, 2001 Full name of third joint inventor, if any Third Inventor's signature Minushita Date July 16, 2001 Continued of third joint inventor, if any Third Inventor's signature Minushita Date July 16, 2001 Continued of third joint inventor, if any Third Inventor's signature Minushita Date July 16, 2001 Continued of third joint inventor, if any Third Inventor's signature Minushita Date July 16, 2001 Continued of third joint inventor, if any Third Inventor's signature Minushita Date July 16, 2001 Continued of third joint inventor, if any Third Inventor's signature Minushita Date July 16, 2001 Continued of third joint inventor, if any Third Inventor's signature Minushita Date July 16, 2001 Continued of third joint inventor, if any Third Inventor's signature Minushita Date July 16, 2001 Continued of third joint inventor, if any Third Inventor's signature Minushita Date July 16, 2001 Continued of third joint inventor, if any Date July 16, 2001 Continued of third joint inventor, if any Date July 16, 2001 Continued of third joint inventor, if any Date July 16, 2001 Continued of third joint inventor, if any Date July 16, 2001 Continued of third joint inventor, if any Date July 16, 2001 Continued of third joint inventor, if any Date July 16, 2001 Continued of third joint inventor, if any Date July 16, 2001 Continued of third joint inventor, if any Date July 16, 2001 Conti			Date	July 16, 2001
Post Office Address C/O FUJITSU NISHI-NIHON COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LIMITED, 2-1, Momochihama 2-chome, Sawara-ku, Fukuoka-shi, Fukuoka 814-85 Japan Full name of second joint inventor, if any Noriki KAJIZAKI Second Inventor's signature Work Falique Date July 16, 2001 Residence Fukuoka, Japan Citizenship Japan Post Office Address C/O FUJITSU NISHI-NIHON COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LIMITED, 2-1, Momochihama 2-chome, Sawara-ku, Fukuoka-shi, Fukuoka 814-8 Japan Full name of third joint inventor, if any Hiroshi KINOSHITA Third Inventor's signature Work William Date July 16, 2001 Residence Fukuoka, Japan Citizenship Japan Post Office Address C/O FUJITSU NISHI-NIHON COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LIMITED, Post Office Address C/O FUJITSU NISHI-NIHON COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LIMITED, Post Office Address C/O FUJITSU NISHI-NIHON COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LIMITED, Post Office Address C/O FUJITSU NISHI-NIHON COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LIMITED, Post Office Address C/O FUJITSU NISHI-NIHON COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LIMITED, PATENT				
Full name of second joint inventor, if any Second Inventor's signature Second Inventor Second Inventor's Second Inventor	Residence Tukuok	C/O FILITSU NISHI-NIHON COM	O::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	
Full name of second joint inventor, if any Noriki KAJIZAKI Second Inventor's signature Work Latizaki Date July 16, 2001 Residence Fukuoka, Japan Citizenship Japan Post Office Address C/o FUJITSU NISHI-NIHON COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LIMITED, 2-1, Momochihama 2-chome, Sawara-ku, Fukuoka-shi, Fukuoka 814-8 Japan Full name of third joint inventor, if any Hiroshi KINOSHITA Third Inventor's signature Musukika Date July 16, 2001 Residence Fukuoka, Japan Citizenship Japan Post Office Address C/o FUJITSU NISHI-NIHON COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LIMITED, 2-1, Momochihama 2-chome, Sawara-ku, Fukuoka-shi, Fukuoka 814-8 Japan PATENT	Post Office Address	2-1. Momochihama 2-chome, S	Sawara-ku, Fukuoka-sh	i, Fukuoka 814-8588
Second Inventor's signature Work Fall (1) Date July 16, 2001 Residence Fukuoka, Japan Citizenship Japan Post Office Address C/O FUJITSU NISHI-NIHON COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LIMITED, 2-1, Momochihama 2-chome, Sawara-ku, Fukuoka-shi, Fukuoka 814-8 Japan Full name of third joint inventor, if any Hiroshi KINOSHITA Third Inventor's signature Munushita Date July 16, 2001 Residence Fukuoka, Japan Citizenship Japan Post Office Address C/O FUJITSU NISHI-NIHON COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LIMITED, 2-1, Momochihama 2-chome, Sawara-ku, Fukuoka-shi, Fukuoka 814-8 Japan PATENT				
Second Inventor's signature Work Fall (1904) Residence Fukuoka, Japan Citizenship Japan Post Office Address C/O FUJITSU NISHI-NIHON COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LIMITED, 2-1, Momochihama 2-chome, Sawara-ku, Fukuoka-shi, Fukuoka 814-8 Japan Full name of third joint inventor, if any Hiroshi KINOSHITA Third Inventor's signature Work Minuski Date July 16, 2001 Residence Fukuoka, Japan Citizenship Japan Post Office Address C/O FUJITSU NISHI-NIHON COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LIMITED, 2-1, Momochihama 2-chome, Sawara-ku, Fukuoka-shi, Fukuoka 814-8 Japan PATENT				•
Residence Fukuoka, Japan Citizenship Japan Post Office Address C/o FUJITSU NISHI-NIHON COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LIMITED, 2-1, Momochihama 2-chome, Sawara-ku, Fukuoka-shi, Fukuoka 814-8 Japan Full name of third joint inventor, if any Hiroshi KINOSHITA Third Inventor's signature Munushita Date July 16, 2001 Residence Fukuoka, Japan Citizenship Japan Post Office Address C/o FUJITSU NISHI-NIHON COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LIMITED, 2-1, Momochihama 2-chome, Sawara-ku, Fukuoka-shi, Fukuoka 814-8 Japan PATENT	Full name of second	joint inventor, if any Noriki KA	JIZAKI	
Residence Fukuoka, Japan Citizenship Japan Post Office Address C/o FUJITSU NISHI-NIHON COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LIMITED, 2-1, Momochihama 2-chome, Sawara-ku, Fukuoka-shi, Fukuoka 814-8 Japan Full name of third joint inventor, if any Hiroshi KINOSHITA Third Inventor's signature Juneth Minushima Date July 16, 2001 Residence Fukuoka, Japan Citizenship Japan Post Office Address C/o FUJITSU NISHI-NIHON COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LIMITED, 2-1, Momochihama 2-chome, Sawara-ku, Fukuoka-shi, Fukuoka 814-8 Japan PATENT	Second Inventor's si	gnature Moriki Kalizaki	Date	July 16, 2001
Post Office Address C/O FUJITSU NISHI-NIHON COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LIMITED, 2-1, Momochihama 2-chome, Sawara-ku, Fukuoka-shi, Fukuoka 814-8 Japan Full name of third joint inventor, if any Third Inventor's signature Third Inventor's si	Residence Fukuo	oka, Japan		
Full name of third joint inventor, if any Third Inventor's signature Residence Fukuoka, Japan Citizenship Japan Citizenship Japan Communication Systems Limited, Post Office Address C/O FUJITSU NISHI-NIHON COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LIMITED, 2-1, Momochihama 2-chome, Sawara-ku, Fukuoka-shi, Fukuoka 814-8 Japan PATENT		c/o FUJITSU NISHI-NIHON CO	OMMUNICATION SYSTEMS	LIMITED,
Full name of third joint inventor, if any Hiroshi KINOSHITA Third Inventor's signature		2-1, Momochihama 2-chome,	Sawara-ku, Fukuoka-s	hi, Fukuoka 814-8588
Third Inventor's signature Residence Fukuoka, Japan Post Office Address C/O FUJITSU NISHI-NIHON COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LIMITED, 2-1, Momochihama 2-chome, Sawara-ku, Fukuoka-shi, Fukuoka 814-8 Japan PATENT		Japan '		
Third Inventor's signature Residence Fukuoka, Japan Post Office Address C/O FUJITSU NISHI-NIHON COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LIMITED, 2-1, Momochihama 2-chome, Sawara-ku, Fukuoka-shi, Fukuoka 814-8 Japan PATENT		Himashi V	TNOCHTTA	
Residence Fukuoka, Japan Citizenship Japan Post Office Address C/O FUJITSU NISHI-NIHON COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LIMITED, 2-1, Momochihama 2-chome, Sawara-ku, Fukuoka-shi, Fukuoka 814-8 Japan PATENT		Jint inventor, it any		July 16, 2001
Residence FURUOKA, Sapan C/O FUJITSU NISHI-NIHON COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LIMITED, C/O FUJITSU NISHI-NIHON COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LIMITED, 2-1, Momochihama 2-chome, Sawara-ku, Fukuoka-shi, Fukuoka 814-8 Japan PATENT	1	ioka Janan	Citizenship	Japan
2-1, Momochihama 2-chome, Sawara-ku, Fukuoka-shi, Fukuoka 814-0 Japan PATENT		a /a ETITITCH NIGHT-NIHON C	OMMUNICATION SYSTEMS	LIMITED,
Japan PATENT	Post Office Address	2-1. Momochihama 2-chome,	Sawara-ku, Fukuoka-s	shi, Fukuoka 814-8588
	RECOPE	NED- 07/19/2001	DEE!	: 012021 FRAME: 036